76
1 2 3
16 mm IP65 5 A 250 VACSeries 51
Choose one component from each of the coloured sections to assemble a complete switch.
For other options or further information please contact your local sales office.
INDICATOR  pushbuTTON  keylOCk  seleCTOR
Product Profile
The Series 51 is a high quality switch range

raised, snap-action, rectan-
gular, black plastic, 18 x 24 mm
Graphic Part No. Function Contact type Key rem.
6 51-361.022D Maint. 2x 1NO/1NC A
6 51-362.022D Maint. 2x 2NO/2NC C + A + B
5 51-364.022D Moment. 2x 1NO/1NC A
C B
C B
AA
Mom. 42° Maint. 90°
5 6
Selector switch, 3 position,
raised, snap-action,
round, black plastic, 18 mm ∅
Graphic Part No. Function Contact type
10 52-571.022A Maintained 2x 1NO/1NC
9 52-572.022A Momentary 2x 1NO/1NC
For complete switch also order
C B
C B
AA
Mom. 42° Maint. 90°
9 10
78
16 mm IP65 5 A 250 VACSeries 51
Choose one component from each of the coloured sections to assemble a complete switch.
For other options or further information please contact your local sales office.
INDICATOR  pushbuTTON  keylOCk  seleCTOR
Lens, front transparent/rear translucent for
rectangular indicator and pushbutton actuators
Colour Part No. Size
 Red 51-903.2 18 x 24  mm
 Yellow 51-903.4 18 x 24 mm
 Green 51-903.5 18 x 24 mm
 Blue 51-903.6 18 x 24 mm
 Clear 51-903.7 18 x 24 mm
 Accessories
Lens, opaque for rectangular pushbutton
actuators, not for illumination
Colour Part No. Size
 Black 51-901.0 18 x 24 mm
Lens, opaque for square pushbutton actuators,
not for illumination
Colour Part No. Size
 Black 51-951.0 18 x 18 mm
Lens, opaque for round pushbutton actuators,
not for illumination
Colour Part No. Size
 Black 51-931.0 18 mm ∅
 Accessories
Lens, front transparent/rear translucent for
square indicator and pushbutton actuators
Colour Part No. Size
 Red 51-953.2 18 x 18 mm
 Yellow 51-953.4 18 x 18 mm
 Green 51-953.5 18 x 18 mm
 Blue 51-953.6 18 x 18 mm
 Clear 51-953.7 18 x 18 mm
Lens, front transparent/rear translucent for
round indicator and pushbutton actuators
Colour Part No. Size
 Red 51-933.2 18 mm ∅
 Yellow 51-933.4 18 mm ∅
 Green 51-933.5 18 mm ∅
 Blue 51-933.6 18 mm ∅
 Clear 51-933.7 18 mm ∅
79
1 2 311 2
1 2 3
16 mm IP65 5 A 250 VAC Series 51
leD  ACCessORIes
Choose one component from each of the coloured sections to assemble a complete switch.